
WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Event: 3/7/2025

Host: ScoreFlippers Gym WIAA

Location: Wisconsin Rapids WI

Attendance:

Sessions: 1 Status:ACTIVE
Teams: 10

Type: Varsity HS
Athletes: 147

Team Results
Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team
Ded

Team

Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op 36.017 35.067 35.967 36.500 0.0 143.550

Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op 35.267 35.133 37.317 34.883 0.0 142.600

Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op 35.717 35.483 36.050 35.183 0.0 142.433

Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area 34.950 34.367 36.583 35.183 0.0 141.083

Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead 36.300 34.867 33.583 34.867 0.0 139.617

Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb 33.583 33.567 35.200 35.733 0.0 138.083

Stevens Point / Stevens Point 33.800 34.133 33.667 35.367 0.0 136.967

West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op 34.767 31.417 34.783 34.833 0.0 135.800

Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op 33.750 32.650 32.850 33.900 0.0 133.150

Hartford Union / Hartford 33.650 32.317 33.150 33.500 0.0 132.617
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Emily Corteen (HS) 9.067 9.033 8.433 8.883 35.417

Audrey Sologa (HS) 9.267 8.667 8.750 8.633 35.317

Journee Carter (HS) 8.900 9.000 8.150 8.617 34.667

Payton Eicher (HS) 9.067 7.817 8.733 25.617

Savanna Tilmont (HS) 7.867 8.250 16.117

Addison Kowalewski (HS) 8.633 8.633

Kaylee Tilmont (HS) 8.167 8.167

Alice Steck (HS) 8.000 8.000
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Ava Krista (HS) 9.233 9.400 9.100 9.067 36.800

Lilly Schultz (HS) 8.700 8.817 9.133 9.317 35.967

Ella Spaeth (HS) 9.017 8.633 8.483 9.317 35.450

Paiton Grunwald (HS) 9.067 8.217 8.967 8.800 35.050

Jocelyn Davis (HS) 8.767 8.433 17.200

Brielle Biederman (HS) 8.233 8.233

Sydney Berrier (HS) 7.867 7.867
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Kaylee Frank (HS) 9.667 9.583 9.167 9.433 37.850

Kate Krauklis (HS) 8.283 8.467 9.583 8.567 34.900

Ava Zepezauer (HS) 8.667 8.017 9.133 8.300 34.117

Norah Adams (HS) 8.167 8.283 8.700 8.883 34.033

Chelsea Barry (HS) 8.333 8.033 7.850 24.217

Maci Skala (HS) 7.883 7.883
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Hartford Union / Hartford

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Addison Friedl (HS) 8.967 8.500 9.417 8.467 35.350

Haley Munz (HS) 8.067 7.617 8.467 24.150

Ashlee Alexander (HS) 7.933 7.533 8.167 23.633

Reyce Phillip (HS) 7.633 7.617 8.367 23.617

Alexandra Ritchey (HS) 7.783 7.083 8.200 23.067

Ava Walschinski (HS) 8.233 8.583 16.817

Shea Miller (HS) 8.383 8.400 16.783
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Athena Ouradnik (HS) 8.717 8.633 9.083 9.167 35.600

Sylviah Seeliger (HS) 8.367 8.417 8.883 8.933 34.600

Averi Kalscheur (HS) 8.050 8.500 9.150 25.700

Reece Olinger (HS) 8.600 7.983 8.517 25.100

Macie Finley (HS) 7.900 8.467 16.367

Abbey Brummer (HS) 7.733 8.217 15.950

Harper Hendrickson (HS) 8.717 8.717

Carmen Oglesby (HS) 8.483 8.483
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Erica Miner (HS) 9.233 9.033 9.367 8.950 36.583

Brynne Barth (HS) 9.133 9.017 9.483 8.667 36.300

Ella Radke (HS) 8.433 9.083 9.283 8.483 35.283

Lylah Bennett (HS) 8.467 7.417 8.717 24.600

Peyton Gangwisch (HS) 7.933 8.000 8.567 24.500

Ava Shotola (HS) 9.183 8.550 17.733
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Neva Schlies (HS) 8.567 8.500 8.800 9.183 35.050

Lydia Barr (HS) 8.400 8.533 8.917 8.767 34.617

Ja'niyah Ford (HS) 8.617 7.750 7.133 8.250 31.750

Mia Drexler (HS) 7.583 7.900 15.483

Parker Asen (HS) 8.167 8.167

Henna Kaiser (HS) 8.050 8.050

Kendall Irwin (HS) 7.867 7.867

Jazmine Blustin (HS) 7.700 7.700

Joselyn Macias (HS) 7.433 7.433

Ahna Schlies (HS) 7.233 7.233
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Stevens Point / Stevens Point

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Riley Mueller (HS) 8.533 8.400 8.700 8.683 34.317

Ruby Christianson (HS) 8.650 7.583 8.600 9.083 33.917

Nora Wroblewski (HS) 8.267 6.433 8.150 9.133 31.983

Chloe Mueller (HS) 9.050 8.033 17.083

Olivia Manternach (HS) 8.350 8.217 16.567

Payton Ostrowski (HS) 8.250 7.967 16.217

Cheyenne Cornell (HS) 9.100 9.100

Salyssa Kellerman (HS) 8.467 8.467
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Zoe Marckesano (HS) 9.517 9.600 9.333 9.400 37.850

Dominika Ziemba (HS) 8.967 8.483 8.367 8.800 34.617

Zoe Brattlie (HS) 9.083 8.467 8.550 26.100

Lizzie Krylova (HS) 8.633 8.317 9.033 25.983

Mia Miller (HS) 8.067 9.217 17.283

Paige Vant (HS) 8.600 8.183 16.783

Alisa Krylova (HS) 8.433 8.433

Lettie Gauthier (HS) 7.967 7.967
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Kennedy Garbers (HS) 8.467 7.950 8.300 9.000 33.717

Olivia Maki (HS) 9.183 8.467 8.483 26.133

Camdyn Lyga (HS) 8.567 8.417 8.983 25.967

Grace Olson (HS) 8.550 8.067 8.917 25.533

Brielle Moore (HS) 8.417 7.833 16.250

Layla Hirschboeck (HS) 7.567 8.150 15.717

Hayden Rohde (HS) 7.333 8.367 15.700

Hailey Ives (HS) 8.983 8.983
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results on Vault
SCORE ATHLETE (Level) GYM NUM

9.667 Kaylee Frank (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

9.517 Zoe Marckesano (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

9.267 Audrey Sologa (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

9.233 Ava Krista (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

9.233 Erica Miner (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

9.183 Olivia Maki (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

9.133 Brynne Barth (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

9.067 Emily Corteen (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

9.067 Paiton Grunwald (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

9.067 Payton Eicher (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

9.017 Ella Spaeth (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.967 Addison Friedl (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

8.967 Dominika Ziemba (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

8.900 Journee Carter (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

8.717 Athena Ouradnik (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

8.700 Lilly Schultz (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.667 Ava Zepezauer (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

8.650 Ruby Christianson (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

8.633 Addison Kowalewski (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

8.633 Lizzie Krylova (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

8.617 Ja'niyah Ford (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

8.600 Paige Vant (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

8.600 Reece Olinger (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

8.567 Camdyn Lyga (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

8.567 Neva Schlies (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

8.550 Grace Olson (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

8.533 Riley Mueller (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

8.467 Kennedy Garbers (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

8.467 Lylah Bennett (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

8.433 Ella Radke (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

8.417 Brielle Moore (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

8.400 Lydia Barr (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

8.383 Shea Miller (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

8.367 Sylviah Seeliger (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

8.350 Olivia Manternach (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

8.333 Chelsea Barry (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

8.283 Kate Krauklis (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

8.267 Nora Wroblewski (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

8.250 Payton Ostrowski (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

8.233 Ava Walschinski (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

8.233 Brielle Biederman (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.167 Norah Adams (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

8.167 Parker Asen (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

8.067 Haley Munz (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

8.067 Mia Miller (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

8.050 Henna Kaiser (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

7.933 Ashlee Alexander (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

7.933 Peyton Gangwisch (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

7.900 Macie Finley (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

7.733 Abbey Brummer (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results on Bars
SCORE ATHLETE (Level) GYM NUM

9.600 Zoe Marckesano (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

9.583 Kaylee Frank (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

9.400 Ava Krista (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

9.100 Cheyenne Cornell (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

9.083 Ella Radke (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

9.083 Zoe Brattlie (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

9.050 Chloe Mueller (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

9.033 Emily Corteen (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

9.033 Erica Miner (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

9.017 Brynne Barth (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

9.000 Journee Carter (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

8.817 Lilly Schultz (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.667 Audrey Sologa (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

8.633 Athena Ouradnik (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

8.633 Ella Spaeth (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.533 Lydia Barr (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

8.500 Addison Friedl (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

8.500 Neva Schlies (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

8.483 Dominika Ziemba (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

8.467 Kate Krauklis (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

8.467 Macie Finley (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

8.417 Sylviah Seeliger (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

8.400 Riley Mueller (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

8.400 Shea Miller (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

8.317 Lizzie Krylova (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

8.283 Norah Adams (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

8.217 Paiton Grunwald (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.167 Kaylee Tilmont (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

8.067 Grace Olson (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

8.050 Averi Kalscheur (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

8.033 Chelsea Barry (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

8.017 Ava Zepezauer (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

8.000 Peyton Gangwisch (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

7.983 Reece Olinger (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

7.967 Lettie Gauthier (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

7.950 Kennedy Garbers (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

7.867 Kendall Irwin (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

7.867 Savanna Tilmont (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

7.867 Sydney Berrier (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

7.833 Brielle Moore (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

7.783 Alexandra Ritchey (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

7.750 Ja'niyah Ford (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

7.633 Reyce Phillip (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

7.617 Haley Munz (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

7.583 Mia Drexler (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

7.583 Ruby Christianson (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

7.567 Layla Hirschboeck (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results on Bars
SCORE ATHLETE (Level) GYM NUM

7.417 Lylah Bennett (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

7.333 Hayden Rohde (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

6.433 Nora Wroblewski (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results on Beam
SCORE ATHLETE (Level) GYM NUM

9.583 Kate Krauklis (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

9.483 Brynne Barth (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

9.417 Addison Friedl (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

9.367 Erica Miner (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

9.333 Zoe Marckesano (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

9.283 Ella Radke (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

9.217 Mia Miller (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

9.183 Ava Shotola (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

9.167 Kaylee Frank (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

9.133 Ava Zepezauer (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

9.133 Lilly Schultz (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

9.100 Ava Krista (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

9.083 Athena Ouradnik (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

9.033 Lizzie Krylova (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

8.983 Hailey Ives (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

8.967 Paiton Grunwald (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.917 Grace Olson (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

8.917 Lydia Barr (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

8.883 Sylviah Seeliger (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

8.800 Neva Schlies (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

8.767 Jocelyn Davis (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.750 Audrey Sologa (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

8.717 Harper Hendrickson (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

8.700 Norah Adams (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

8.700 Riley Mueller (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

8.600 Ruby Christianson (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

8.583 Ava Walschinski (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

8.567 Peyton Gangwisch (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

8.517 Reece Olinger (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

8.500 Averi Kalscheur (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

8.483 Ella Spaeth (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.467 Olivia Maki (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

8.467 Zoe Brattlie (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

8.433 Emily Corteen (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

8.417 Camdyn Lyga (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

8.367 Dominika Ziemba (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

8.300 Kennedy Garbers (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

8.250 Savanna Tilmont (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

8.217 Olivia Manternach (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

8.150 Journee Carter (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

8.150 Nora Wroblewski (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

8.033 Chloe Mueller (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

7.900 Mia Drexler (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

7.850 Chelsea Barry (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

7.817 Payton Eicher (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

7.617 Reyce Phillip (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

7.533 Ashlee Alexander (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

7.233 Ahna Schlies (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

7.133 Ja'niyah Ford (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

7.083 Alexandra Ritchey (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results on Floor
SCORE ATHLETE (Level) GYM NUM

9.433 Kaylee Frank (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

9.400 Zoe Marckesano (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

9.317 Ella Spaeth (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

9.317 Lilly Schultz (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

9.183 Neva Schlies (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

9.167 Athena Ouradnik (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

9.150 Averi Kalscheur (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

9.133 Nora Wroblewski (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

9.083 Ruby Christianson (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

9.067 Ava Krista (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

9.000 Kennedy Garbers (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

8.983 Camdyn Lyga (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

8.950 Erica Miner (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

8.933 Sylviah Seeliger (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

8.883 Emily Corteen (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

8.883 Norah Adams (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

8.800 Dominika Ziemba (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

8.800 Paiton Grunwald (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.767 Lydia Barr (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

8.733 Payton Eicher (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

8.717 Lylah Bennett (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

8.683 Riley Mueller (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

8.667 Brynne Barth (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

8.633 Audrey Sologa (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

8.617 Journee Carter (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

8.567 Kate Krauklis (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

8.550 Ava Shotola (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

8.550 Zoe Brattlie (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

8.483 Carmen Oglesby (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

8.483 Ella Radke (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op

8.483 Olivia Maki (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

8.467 Addison Friedl (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

8.467 Haley Munz (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

8.467 Salyssa Kellerman (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

8.433 Alisa Krylova (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

8.433 Jocelyn Davis (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.367 Hayden Rohde (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

8.367 Reyce Phillip (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

8.300 Ava Zepezauer (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

8.250 Ja'niyah Ford (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

8.217 Abbey Brummer (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb

8.200 Alexandra Ritchey (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

8.183 Paige Vant (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op

8.167 Ashlee Alexander (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford

8.150 Layla Hirschboeck (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op

8.000 Alice Steck (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead

7.967 Payton Ostrowski (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point

7.883 Maci Skala (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area

7.700 Jazmine Blustin (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op

7.433 Joselyn Macias (HS) Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co-Op
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D1 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

All Around Results
SCORE ATHLETE (Level) GYM / TEAM Vault Bars Beam Floor NUM

37.850 Kaylee Frank (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area 9.667 9.583 9.167 9.433

37.850 Zoe Marckesano (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op 9.517 9.600 9.333 9.400

36.800 Ava Krista (HS)
Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls
Co-Op

9.233 9.400 9.100 9.067

36.583 Erica Miner (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op 9.233 9.033 9.367 8.950

36.300 Brynne Barth (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op 9.133 9.017 9.483 8.667

35.967 Lilly Schultz (HS)
Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls
Co-Op

8.700 8.817 9.133 9.317

35.600 Athena Ouradnik (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb 8.717 8.633 9.083 9.167

35.450 Ella Spaeth (HS)
Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls
Co-Op

9.017 8.633 8.483 9.317

35.417 Emily Corteen (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead 9.067 9.033 8.433 8.883

35.350 Addison Friedl (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford 8.967 8.500 9.417 8.467

35.317 Audrey Sologa (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead 9.267 8.667 8.750 8.633

35.283 Ella Radke (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op 8.433 9.083 9.283 8.483

35.050 Paiton Grunwald (HS)
Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls
Co-Op

9.067 8.217 8.967 8.800

35.050 Neva Schlies (HS)
Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co
-Op

8.567 8.500 8.800 9.183

34.900 Kate Krauklis (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area 8.283 8.467 9.583 8.567

34.667 Journee Carter (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead 8.900 9.000 8.150 8.617

34.617 Dominika Ziemba (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op 8.967 8.483 8.367 8.800

34.617 Lydia Barr (HS)
Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co
-Op

8.400 8.533 8.917 8.767

34.600 Sylviah Seeliger (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb 8.367 8.417 8.883 8.933

34.317 Riley Mueller (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point 8.533 8.400 8.700 8.683

34.117 Ava Zepezauer (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area 8.667 8.017 9.133 8.300

34.033 Norah Adams (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area 8.167 8.283 8.700 8.883

33.917 Ruby Christianson (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point 8.650 7.583 8.600 9.083

33.717 Kennedy Garbers (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op 8.467 7.950 8.300 9.000

31.983 Nora Wroblewski (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point 8.267 6.433 8.150 9.133

31.750 Ja'niyah Ford (HS)
Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co
-Op

8.617 7.750 7.133 8.250

26.133 Olivia Maki (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op 9.183 8.467 8.483

26.100 Zoe Brattlie (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op 9.083 8.467 8.550

25.983 Lizzie Krylova (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op 8.633 8.317 9.033

25.967 Camdyn Lyga (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op 8.567 8.417 8.983

25.700 Averi Kalscheur (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb 8.050 8.500 9.150

25.617 Payton Eicher (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead 9.067 7.817 8.733

25.533 Grace Olson (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op 8.550 8.067 8.917

25.100 Reece Olinger (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb 8.600 7.983 8.517

24.600 Lylah Bennett (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op 8.467 7.417 8.717

24.500 Peyton Gangwisch (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op 7.933 8.000 8.567

24.217 Chelsea Barry (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area 8.333 8.033 7.850

24.150 Haley Munz (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford 8.067 7.617 8.467

23.633 Ashlee Alexander (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford 7.933 7.533 8.167

23.617 Reyce Phillip (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford 7.633 7.617 8.367

23.067 Alexandra Ritchey (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford 7.783 7.083 8.200

17.733 Ava Shotola (HS) Oak Creek Co-Op / Oak Creek Co-Op 9.183 8.550

17.283 Mia Miller (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op 8.067 9.217

17.200 Jocelyn Davis (HS)
Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls
Co-Op

8.767 8.433

17.083 Chloe Mueller (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point 9.050 8.033

16.817 Ava Walschinski (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford 8.233 8.583

16.783 Paige Vant (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op 8.600 8.183
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16.783 Shea Miller (HS) Hartford Union / Hartford 8.383 8.400

16.567 Olivia Manternach (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point 8.350 8.217

16.367 Macie Finley (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb 7.900 8.467

16.250 Brielle Moore (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op 8.417 7.833

16.217 Payton Ostrowski (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point 8.250 7.967

16.117 Savanna Tilmont (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead 7.867 8.250

15.950 Abbey Brummer (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb 7.733 8.217

15.717 Layla Hirschboeck (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op 7.567 8.150

15.700 Hayden Rohde (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op 7.333 8.367

15.483 Mia Drexler (HS)
Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co
-Op

7.583 7.900

9.100 Cheyenne Cornell (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point 9.100

8.983 Hailey Ives (HS) West Salem Co-Op / West Salem Co-op 8.983

8.717 Harper Hendrickson (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb 8.717

8.633 Addison Kowalewski (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead 8.633

8.483 Carmen Oglesby (HS) Mount Horeb / Mt. Horeb 8.483

8.467 Salyssa Kellerman (HS) Stevens Point / Stevens Point 8.467

8.433 Alisa Krylova (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op 8.433

8.233 Brielle Biederman (HS)
Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls
Co-Op

8.233

8.167 Kaylee Tilmont (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead 8.167

8.167 Parker Asen (HS)
Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co
-Op

8.167

8.050 Henna Kaiser (HS)
Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co
-Op

8.050

8.000 Alice Steck (HS) Arrowhead HS / Arrowhead 8.000

7.967 Lettie Gauthier (HS) Verona Co-Op / Verona Co-Op 7.967

7.883 Maci Skala (HS) Elkhorn Area / Elkhorn Area 7.883

7.867 Kendall Irwin (HS)
Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co
-Op

7.867

7.867 Sydney Berrier (HS)
Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls
Co-Op

7.867

7.700 Jazmine Blustin (HS)
Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co
-Op

7.700

7.433 Joselyn Macias (HS)
Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co
-Op

7.433

7.233 Ahna Schlies (HS)
Oshkosh West Co-Op / Oshkosh West Co
-Op

7.233
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